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Women / BR / B
Session: 1GB

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Montgomery4051
Olympia

8.900 9.650 9.2509.300 37.100
3 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Kaitlin Marquis4011
Champions

8.800 9.500 9.4009.300 37.000
4T 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Skye Brookshire4048
Champions

8.800 9.550 9.4509.000 36.800
5T 2 5 1 3 

3 

Logan Adams4047
Champions

9.200 9.400 8.7509.300 36.650
1 5T 3T 12 4 

4 

Chloey Brock4013
Champions

8.700 9.450 9.3508.900 36.400
7T 4 6T 3 5 

5 

Emily Johnson4038
Hartsville

9.000 9.400 9.0008.900 36.300
2 6T 7T 9 6 

6 

Alivia Honeycutt9016
Olympia

8.700 9.050 9.2009.200 36.150
8T 10 4 5 7 

7 

Megan Howell4039
Hartsville

8.800 9.200 8.6508.700 35.350
6T 9 9 13 8 

8 

Kaley Kitts4036
Hartsville

8.700 9.300 9.0508.200 35.250
9T 7 12 8 9 

9 

Trae Ann Proell4034
Hartsville

8.100 9.250 9.1008.500 34.950
13 8 10 7 10 

10 

Allison Gainey4042
Hartsville

8.600 8.300 8.9008.800 34.600
10 12 8 10 11 

11 

Ellie Odom4024
Lake Murray

8.500 8.500 9.1508.100 34.250
11T 11 13 6 12 

12 

Layla Gay4021
Lexington

8.500 7.300 8.8508.400 33.050
12T 13 11 11 13 

13 
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